
Monday January 9, 20238
605 JK0107000450 Mushtaq Ahmed S/o Ghulam Mohd Batli Mohd Safyaan 3rd 2500 2500 0491040100006213 Maitra 
606 JK0107010709 Abdul Rashid S/o Mohd Ramzan Dhalwas Batote Nawaz Ahmed 3rd 2500 2500 0240040860001373 Chanderkote
607 Jk0107002500 Mohd Iqbal hajam S/o Ghulam Mohd hajam Neel Irfan 7th 3500 3500 0251040100004150 neel
608 Jk0107002499 Mohd Sharief S/o Ghulam Mohd Neel Iqra 6th 3500 3500 0251040100003887 neel
609 Jk0107003163 Ali Mohd Naik S/o Ahmedo Naik Lablutha Shagan "zeeshan aliAamir-ul-Islam" "9th8th" "45003500" 8000 0250040100003239 Neel
610 JK0107007780 Mohd Hussain S/o Chirad Din Gandhri Hassid Hussain 9th 4500 4500 0491040100006456 Gandhri 
611 JK0107004808 Mohd Ashraf Hajm S/o Mahammed Hajam Chaka Sarbagni "Sania AshrafRuhan Ahmed" "7th5th" "35002500" 6000 0250040100008043 Ramsoo
612 JK0107001169 Mehraj Ud Din Zargar S/o Saragh ud din Zargar Neel "Danish Ahmed Mehran Ahmed " "7th1st" "35002500" 6000 0251040100000213 Neel
613 Jk0107004046 Mohd Shaheen S/o Samdu Runyal Halla Maligam "Aatif ShaheenAmeena Banoo" "5th5th" "25002500" 5000 0143040860001685 ukhral
614 JK0107000551 Bashir Ahmed S/o Mir Hussain Hingi "Zulakha BanooBilal Ahmed" "5th5th" "25002500" 5000 0143040150000737 Ukhral
615 Jk01079234 Kalu S/o Karim Bakash Dhalwas Addil Hussain 2nd 2500 2500 0079040800006307 Batote
616 JK0107009150 Farooq Ahmed S/o Gulzar Ahmed Damote Raouf Ahmed 4th 2500 2500 0087040800000255 Ramban
617 Jk0107012150 Hans Raj S/o Bhag Singh Kanthi "Varsha DeviPayal Devi" "9th7th" "45003500" 8000 0087040100751626 Ramban
618 JK0107010579 Shabir Ahmed S/o Ghulam Mohd Ukhral "Tabish BhatNadiya Banoo" "7th7th" "35003500" 7000 0087040100750316 Ramban
619 Jk0107011047 Farooq Ahmed Malik S/o Abdullha Malik Paristan "Sumaya BanooFeroz Ahmed malik" "7th5th" "35002500" 6000 0143040800014272 Ukhral
620 Jk0107008266 Anita Devi W/o Khuldeep Singh Neghal Ramban "Poonum DeviRimpy Devi" "10th6th" "45003500" 8000 0087040800020260 Ramban
621 Jk0107005352 Abdul majeed Malik S/o Abdul Subhan Malik Masjidpora Parchal Wasmme Majeed Roozy Majeed "8th4th" "35002500" 6000 0143040100014050 Ukhral
622 JK0107005282 Abdul Hamid Malik S/o Abdul Subhan Malik Masjidpora Parnchal "Asif Hamid malikAsiya Hamid" "7th6th" "35003500" 7000 0143040100007582 Ukhral
623 JK0107012326 Parvaiz Ahmed S/o Slam Din Damote SaqlainPervaiz 11th 6000 6000 0087040800013103 Ramban
624 JK0107012149 Gul Mohd S/o Mohd Ramzan Neel Mudssir Ahmed 8th 3500 3500 0251040100004125 neel
625 JK0107012147 Bashir Ahmed S/o Mohd Sharief Chabba Damote Waseem Jaffar 9th 4500 4500 0087040800000249 Ramban
626 JK0107009151 Manzoor Ahmed S/o Gulzar Ahmed Chabba Damote Mohd Amir 5th 2500 2500 0087040860001803 Ramban
627 Jk0107007751 Kali Dass S/o Chandu Ram Shapyal Billawat "Mohinder Sigh Ravi Kumar" "9th9th" "45004500" 9000 0491040800600271 Maitra 
628 Jk0107010630 Mohd Shareef S/o Ghulam Hussain Karma batote Sania Banoo 1st 2500 2500 0240040100007332 Chanderkote
629 Jk0107007468 Surjeet Singh S/o Gandharb Singh Sinabhati Saddyia Gooria 5th 2500 2500 0143040860005493 Gool
630 Jk0107002519 Abdul Rashid S/o Mohd Rustam Chasba Damote Mehmoona banoo 10th 4500 4500 0087040800013504 Ramban
631 JK0107003559 Hafiz ur rehman Bali S/o Ghulam Mohd bali Marnal Maligam Mohd Irfan bali 10th 4500 4500 0143040860004748 Gool
632 JK0107009620 Mohd Ashraf Gujjar S/o Alom Din Gujjar Shaban bass "Radbia banooAsger Ali Gujjar" "8th7th" "35003500" 7000 0080040100019152 Banihal
633 JK0107002070 Manzoor Ahmed Palla S/o Gh Rasool palla Verental Tehtar Aahil Manzoor 3rd 2500 2500 0656040100001186 Tethar
634 6000 Nazim S/o Abdul Aziz Nai Basti tosif Ahmed 8th 3500 3500 0087040800013780 ramban
635 JK0107003450 Kartar Singh S/o Kesar Singh Omnagar alinbass "Muninder SinghSapna Devi" "8th7th" "35003500" 7000 0143040860000654 Ukhral
636 JK0107007850 Maqsood Ahmed S/o Abdul Rehman Maitra Simran Banoo 1st year B.A 10000 10000 049104010000528 Maitra 
637 Jk0107000281 Abdul Gani Kotwal S/o Ahmed Din Seripura "Afroza banooAbida Banoo" "12th10th" "60004500" 10500 0311040860010770 Sangaldan 
638 Jk0107012220 Mohd Ashraf Naik S/o Mohammadu Naik Kheri "Sumaya BanooSobaan Ashraf" "4th4th" "25002500" 5000 0829040150001694 Kheri
639 Jk0107012408 Mukesh Kumar S/o Amar Nath Sencha "Sandhya KumariManij Kumar" "4th1st" "25002500" 5000 0087040800015842 Ramban
640 JK0107000186 Rattan Singh S/o Sijan Singh Senabathi raman Singh 8th 3500 3500 0143040850005254 Ukhral
641 Jk0107007192 Sava Singh S/o Badev Singh kasshan Pogal Amika Devi 8th 3500 3500 0143040100010138 Ukhral
642 Jk0107011539 Mohd Sharief S/o Mohd Shafi Batsool "Ulfat BanooAjaz Ahmed" "5th2nd" "25002500" 5000 0250040100008814 Ramsoo
643 Jk0107006632 Salinder Singh S/o Gayian Singh Bhaingara Vishal Singh 2nd 2500 2500 0143040100007787 Ukhral
644 Jk0107012764 Chail Singh S/o Gain Chand Marog Ramban Akash Kumar ITI MMV 10000 10000 0087040100746269 Ramban
645 8656 Kartar Singh S/o Chuni lal Tanger Ramban Akshay kumar 11th 6000 6000 0087040100011931 Ramban
646 10151 Reyaz Ahmed S/o firooz Din Gandhri "Assrat Riyaznusrat Riyaz" "10th9th" "45004500" 9000 0491040800007990 Maitra 
647 9952 Merza Gujjar S/o Alif Din Dal Bhingara "Mohd Rafiq Sharifa Banoo" "M.AB.A 1st year" "1500010000" 25000 0143040860006224 Ukhral
648 JK0107008947 Bali Singh S/o Anchal Singh Serie Ramban "Hamansho Singh Anshuman Singh" "6th2nd" "35002500" 6000 0491040860000182 Maitra 
649 10093 Bashir Ahmed S/o Noor Din Nowgam Bhingare "Manzoor Ahmed Mohd Irfan " "7th5th" "35002500" 6000 0143040860000822 ukhral
650 Jk0107010564 Mohd Khaleel S/o Boubiya Gujjar Nowgam Bhingare "Razia BanooNazia Banoo" "6th3rd" "35002500" 6000 0143040100009459 Ukhral
651 JK0107010554 Mohd Mansha S/o Alif Din Binghara Altaf Hussain 2nd 2500 2500 0143040860008116 Ukhral
652 1590 Nazir Ahmed S/o Ahamdu Bhat Gujjarnrah Senabathi Rezwana Akhtar 12th 6000 6000 01430408600049861 Ukhral
653 4939 Farooq Ahmed Runyal S/o Abdul Qayoom Gohalla Maligam "Umar FarooqJameela Jahan" "9th11th" "45006000" 10500 0143040860006987 Ukhral
654 5606 Abdul Gani Naik S/o Mohd Akbar Naik Krawah Banihal Irtiza Gani 5th 2500 2500 0750040100000707 Kaskoot
655 JK0107012247 Gh Nabi Naik S/o Ab Ahad Naik Tethar Banihal "Fazilat Nabihabit ul noor" "11th8th" "60004500" 10500 0080040100012288 Banihal
656 9377 Mohd Ashraf Rather S/o Ghulam Mohd Rather Hoilen Baihal Izra Rather BA 3rd Sem 10000 10000 0080040100027243 Banihal
657 JK01070117565 Mohd AminWani S/o Abdul Rehman Wani Tethar Banihal "Tajamul AminTazish Amin Wani" "10th2nd" "45002500" 7000 0650401500000576 Tethar
658 JK0107010493 Mohd Iqbal S/o Mohd Ramzan Budgam Doligam "Ashiya IqbalZakir Ahmed" "9th8th" "45003500" 8000 0080400860000890 Banihal
659 Jk0107003151 Bharat Singh S/o Mast Ram Balihate "Rinka DeviSurish Singh" "6th10th" "35004500" 8000 0087040800013955 Ramban
660 JK0107012512 Surjeet Singh S/o Maan Singh Chabba Damote "Oiksha DeviAmit Katoch" "10th6th" "45003500" 8000 0087040800012706 Ramban
661 Jk0107012327 Bikram Singh S/o Soba Ram Chabba Damote "Mohinder Singhkajal Devi" "11th8th" "60003500" 9500 0087040150001019 Ramban
662 JK0107005799 Shoket Ahmed S/o Mohd Din Chabba Damote "Nadiya Bano Mohd Aqib Mir" "5th3rd" "25002500" 5000 0087040100750155 Ramban
663 Jk01070087492 Mohd Yonus S/o Abdul Rashid Chanpa Batote "Touqir Raza KhanTahir Raza Khan" "6th1st" "35002500" 6000 0079408000004386 Batote
664 Jk0107002798 Mushtaq Ahmed S/o Abdul Rashid Chabba Damote Rutba jan 3rd 2500 2500 0087040860000138 Ramban
665 JK0107004695 Jagjit Singh S/o Thakur Dass Neera Ramban "Akrish SinghAdhik Singh" "10th 7th" "45003500" 8000 0087040100753743 Ramban
666 JK0107012146 Partab Singh S/o Tota Ram Damote "Satyam SinghSonika Devi" "11th B.A 5th Sem" "600010000" 16000 0087040150002388 Ramban
667 Jk0107001612 Manzoor Ahmed S/o Ghulam Din Chabba Damote Sawaria Ahmed 5th 2500 2500 0087040800000047 Ramban
668 Jk0107012145 Farooq Ahmed S/o Shamas Din Damote Arbaz Ahmed 10th 4500 4500 0087040100749974 Ramban
669 Jk0107007225 Irshad Ahmed S/o Ghulam Hussain Chabba Damote "Aashiq Ahmed mirZubair Ahmed Mir" "3rd2nd" "25002500" 5000 0087040860002435 ramban
670 JK01070006295 Mohd Rashid S/o Ghulam Hussain Damote "Naema BanoArif Ahmed " "4th4th" "25002500" 5000 0087040800000777 ramban
671 Jk0107011052 Dharam Singh S/o Ram Lal Pernote Ramban "Kajal DeviPreya Devi" "11th9th" "60004500" 10500 0087040100007264 Ramban
672 Jk0107009036 Nazir Mohammad Khan S/o Wazir Mohammad Khan Bolibazar "Maheen Akhter Mohd Atif Khan" "6th1st" "35002500" 6000 0574040100001166 saraghar
673 120146 Ghulam Mohd S/o Saif Din Dhanla dhandrath "Tasleema banooShaheen Ahmed" "9th7th" "45003500" 8000 0087040800014452 ramban
674 JK0107012466 Gh Hassan S/o Karem Bakash Gujjar Agnari Trigam "Basharat HussainTasmeena Banoo" "12th9th" "60004500" 10500 0829040800000059 Khari 
675 5150 Mohan Singh S/o Shib Ditta Bhajmasta "Komal DeviRena devi" "9th8th" "45003500" 8000 0250040800000484 Ramsoo
676 JK0107012304 Dwarka Nath S/o Suram Chand Karol kundi "Jarnail Singh Shakti Devi" "6th4th" "35002500" 6000 0087040100749820 Ramban
677 Jk0107000132 Bharat Singh S/o Sujan Singh Senabathi Ajeet Singh 9th 4500 4500 0143040800005955 Ukhral
678 Jk0107001363 Kewal Singh S/o Sujan Singh Senabathi "Daljeet Singh Neena Devi" "10th6th" "45003500" 8000 0143040860006188 Ukhral
679 Jk0107007892 Hans Raj S/o Hari Ram Chhapyal Billawat Kulurinder Singh 4th 2500 2500 0491040100000815 Maitra 
680 7373 Mohd Ayaz S/o Mohd Shafi Shagan "Saqib AhmedAdil Ayaz" "8th5th" "35002500" 6000 0250040100008279 Ramsoo
681 6809 Shabir Ahmed S/o Mohd Ashraf Amkoot "Sumaya banooIqra Banoo" "8th11th" "35006000" 9500 0080040100017828 Banihal
682 Jk0107006279 Feroz Ahmef Khan S/o Ghulam Hassan Khan Seri Ramban "Mehak janInsha Jaan" "GNM 1st Year12th" "100006000" 16000 0087040800021041 Ramban
683 JK0107002263 Mushtaq Ahmed S/o Shatoo Banga Seri "Parveena Banoo Mohd Aslam " "8th6th" "35003500" 7000 0087040100010931 Ramban
684 Jk0107003480 Abdul Qayoom S/o Mohd Iqbal rajgarh "Mehnaza BanoAbrar Ahmed " "9th4th" "45002500" 7000 0240040800000591 Chanderkote
685 JK0107002116 Mohd Iqbal S/o Mohd Abdu Pehalti Maitra "Mohd AlyazMohd Reyaz" "5th7th" "25003500" 6000 0491040100006552 Maitra 
686 7327 Shabir Ahmed S/o Nazir Ahmed Gujjar Lamber Banihal "Shehnaz BanooShabnam Banoo" "8th3rd" "35002500" 6000 0750040150000412 Kaskoot
687 7542 Bashir Ahmed Gull S/o Nazir Ahmed Gull Lamber Banihal "Bashrat Ahmed Ishrat Jan" "8th6th" "35003500" 7000 0080040800003501 Banihal
688 JK0107007296 Raj Kumar S/o Bajra Seri Ramban "Ankush KumarMukesh Kumar" "8th9th" "35004500" 8000 0087040100007134 Ramban
689 Jk0107006211 Abdul Qayoom S/o Nazir Ahmed Sindgali Sumaira Tabasum 7th 3500 3500 0491040100006427 Maitra 
690 Jk0107000167 Shabir Ahmed malik S/o Abdul Rashid Malik Paernote "Mohd Arbaz Adil Ahmed Malik" "5th3rd" "25002500" 5000 0491040800008883 Maitra 
691 Jk0107009224 Fayaz Ahmed naik S/o Abdul Qayoom Naik Perhinder "Salma AkhterSafiya akther" "B Sc 3rd Sem9th" "100004500" 14500 0087040100750573 Ramban
692 JK0107006944 Krishan Lal S/o Ram Saran Kabbi Khattar Narotam Singh 11th 6000 6000 0491040800600337 Maitra
693 JK0107004342 Atta Maohd S/o Mohd Shafi Pernote Ramban "Muneer Ahmed Shaheen Ahmed" "10th9th" "45004500" 9000 0491040800009477 Maitra
694 JK0107000024 Partab Singh S/o Mansa Ram Bhangara Pretam singh BPED 2nd Year 10000 10000 0143040860005815 Ukhral
695 6763 Khem Singh S/o Raseela Lakhnota Suman Gouria B.A 1st Sem 10000 10000 0087040100749133 Ramban
696 JK0107011932 Nain Chand S/oPrem Singh Kumail Salin Rajgarh "Sumit Singh Amit Singh" "6th11th" "35006000" 9500 0240040150000146 Chanderkote
697 8097 Sudershan Singh S/o Chain Singh Hall Balihole Ramban Rohit  bali 8th 3500 3500 0087040800000460 Ramban
698 5763 Mohd Yaqoob Sheikh S/o Abdul Gaffar Sheikh Lamber Banihal "Fozia Jaan Danish Yoqoob" "10th6th" "45003500" 8000 0080040800002318 Banihal
699 JK0107000924 Manzoor Ahmed Khan S/o mohd shafi khan Chanderkote "Mohd AsifMohd Aslam" "4th1st" "25002500" 5000 0240040100009270 Chanderkote
700 7727 Mushtaq Ahmed Chopan S/o Gul mohd Chopan Neel Saika Jaan 8th 3500 3500 0251040150000001 Ramsoo
701 JK0107009392 Farooq Ahmed Hajam S/o Jamal Din Hajam Chanjloo "Ahran Farooq Ayfa jii" "6th6th" "35003500" 7000 0080040100016362 Banihal
702 JK0107008623 Bir Singh S/o Perma Nath Chabba Damote "Suresh KumarPooja Devi" "8th4th" "35002500" 6000 0087040800000097 Ramban
703 1967 Fiyaz Ahmed S/o Abdul Rashid Chabba Damote "Shafiya BanooNafiya Bano" "5th4th" "25002500" 5000 0087040800013194 Ramban
704 JK0107006143 Tanveer Ahmed S/o Roshan Din Maligam "Ayaim Ahmed Sufyan Ahmed" "4th2nd" "25002500" 5000 0143040100013574 Ukhral
705 JK0107003994 Mushtaq Ahmed S/o Ghulam Mohd Maligam "Usman AhmedSufyan Ahmed" "12th2nd" "60002500" 8500 0143040800007494 Ukhral
706 JK0107003744 Mohd Hanif Lohar S/o Ghulam Mohd Halla Maligam Rosahiq Ahmed 4th 2500 2500 014304080004094 Ukhral
707 JK0107004198 Ab Waheed Ganai S/o Mohd Ismail Ganai Marnal Maligam "Shabeena BanooNafie Naz" "GNM 1st Year10th" "100004500" 14500 0143040100001600 Ukhral
708 JK0107012513 Bhadar Singh S/o Amar Nath Chabba Damote "Suraj Singh Sapna Devi" "10th11th" "45006000" 10500 0087040800013740 Ramban
709 JK01007008624 Alif Din S/o Qasam Chabba Damote "Shekeel AhmedMohd Iqbal" "7th9th" "35004500" 8000 0087040800000180 Ramban
710 JK0107012325 Anita Devi W/o Late Hoshar Singh Digdol "Neema DeviTannu Devi" "12th12th" "60006000" 12000 0087040100749944 Ramban
711 JK0107010125 Ranjeet Singh S/o Mangal Singh Damote "Suresh SinghRadhika Singh" "5th2nd" "25002500" 5000 0087040800013993 Ramban
712 JK0107012323 Farooq Ahmed S/o Mohd Din Chabba Damote "Assya FarooqMehboob Ilahi" "10th3rd" "45002500" 7000 0087040100008183 Ramban
713 11010 Ajay Singh S/o Bslwant Singh Neera Ramban "Khushi Devi Aarush Singh" "4th2nd" "25002500" 5000 0087040100750438 Ramban
714 Jk01070014524 Abdul Latief S/o Ghulam Mohd Chabba Damote "Salima BanoIrshad Ahmed " "6th4th" "35002500" 6000 0087040800000510 Ramban
715 Jk01070019768 Manzoor Ahmed S/o Ab Rashid Chabba Damote "Rafaqat Ahmed WaniShafaqat Ahmed" "11th9th" "60004500" 10500 0087040100746730 Ramban
716 JK0107004312 Irshad Ahmed S/o Ghulam Nabi Ramsu Shafia Bano 10th 4500 4500 0250040800006346 Ramsu
717 JK0107008411 Mushtaq Ahmed Paddhar S/o Jamal Din Paddhar Khilan Abid Mushtaq 2nd 2500 2500 0087040100747712 Ramban
718 Jk0107000372 Mohd Ishaq Katoch S/o Saif ud din Katoch Pogal "Mohd Usman KatochMohd Razwan Katoch" "5th4th" "25002500" 5000 0143040860004940 Ukhral
719 Jk0107012627 Shabir Ahmed S\o Mohd Iqbal Ramsu "Tousaf Shabir MalikRabiya Bano" "9th6th" "45003500" 8000 0250040100007133 Ramsu
720 8784 Sharief Ud Din Naik S/o Mohd Ramzan Naik Shagan "Sahil Sharief NaikRohie Sharief Naik" "11th11th" "60006000" 12000 0829040100000307 Kheri
721 5983 Atta Mohammad Chopan S/o Gul Mohd Chopa Barmuji Neel "Shabnam AraMubbashir Ahmed" "9th5th" "45002500" 7000 0251040860003365 neel
722 JK0107005063 Ranjeet Singh S/o Bans Ram Senabathi "Shilpa Devi Neeraj Singh" "4th3rd" "25002500" 5000 0143040100008256 Ukhral
723 7795 Abdul Haq S/o Mohd Shafi Rajgarh "furkan AhmedSeeret Banoo" "11th3rd" "60002500" 8500 0240040100008119 Chanderkote
724 JK0107000162 Ayaz Ahmed S/o Abdul Aziz Bingara "Sumaya BanooMohd Azim" "6th4th" "35002500" 6000 0143040100002517 Ukhral
725 JK01070095851 Shokat Ali S/o Mohd Sharief Halla "Heena BanoShafia Bano" "4th2nd" "25002500" 5000 0087040800019374 Ramban
726 12043 Manzoor Ahmed S/o Gh hussain Halla "Altaf HussainHafiza Bano" "6th5th" "35002500" 6000 0087040800013940 Ramban
727 11075 Mohd Sakhi S/o Razaak Kumhar Halla "Abid AhmedArif Ahmed" "`11th6th" "60003500" 9500 0240040100006556 Chanderkote
728 JK0107009870 Manzoor Ahmed S/o Mohd Sharief Halla "Sameerna TabsumMudassir Hussain" "3rd1st" "25002500" 5000 0087040800018746 Ramban
729 JK0107010092 Imtiaz Ahmed S/o Mohd Sharief Halla Adil Hussain 2nd 2500 2500 0240040150600894 Chanderkote
730 JK0107008223 Bhadur Singh S/o Charan Dass Chapyal Billawat "Retika DeviBarsha Devi" "7th4th" "35002500" 6000 0491040800007998 Maitra
731 JK0107010650 Yousf S/o Ulmu Neghal "Rabina BanooManeer Ahmed" "5th4th" "25002500" 5000 0087040860002378 Ramban
732 JK0107012660 Mohan Singh S/o Nant Ram Balihote Ramban "Anju Devi Mahinder Singh" "10th10th" "45004500" 9000 0087040800000377 Ramban
733 JK0107000599 Ramesh Singh S/o Sant Ram Bhajmasta "Akshay SinghArpana Devi" "9th12th" "45006000" 10500 0250040860000468 Ramsu
734 JK0107004120 Naseer Ahmed Runyal S/o Mohd Ishaq Runyal Maligam "Arbaz Ahmed Runyal Afia Banoo" "9th7th" "45003500" 8000 0143040860004202 Ukral
735 11269 Rajeet Singh S/o Mohar Singh Kunchi "Arushi Devi Reekha Devi" "4th2nd" "25002500" 5000 0143040100008168 Ukhral
736 5505 Mohd hanifa S/o Mohd Akbar Dhandrath Ashaq Hussain 8th 3500 3500 0087040800015389 Ramban
737 JK0107000104 Manish Kumar S/o Ashak Kumar Ramban Rishita Puri 8th 3500 3500 0087040100753121 Ramban
738 JK0107003275 Farooq Ahmed Khan S/o Ghulam qadir Khan Pagal Umer Farooq Bohroo Lab Assistant Ist Year 10000 10000 0143040860004882 Ukhral
739 JK0107012285 Mohd Ali S/o Mohd Din Kabbi "Tabassum BanoMuneeb Ahmed" "6th3rd" "35002500" 6000 0491040100004647 Maitra
740 JK0107000975 Mohd Rafiq Lohar S/o Rustum Ali Kharwan Dhanmasta Sahir Rafiq Msc 1st Sem 15000 15000 0143040860004496 Ukhral
741 JK0107007302 Kaku Ram S/o Roop Chand Seri Ramban "Badal KumarArun Kumar" "7th8th" "35003500" 7000 0087040800013587 Ramban
742 4333 Altaf Hussain bakarwal S/oBashir Ahmed Bakarwal Kaskoot Ruksana Bano 11th 6000 6000 0080040100014438 Banihal
743 JK0107010599 Abdul Lateif Malik S/o Bashir Ahmed tatarsoo "Sania BanooImran Malik" "9th9th" "45004500" 9000 0491040100006011 Maitra
744 Jk0107005564 Mohd Iqbal Naik S/o Ghulam Mohd Naik Chanjloo Banihal "Danish Iqbal Ulfat Bano" "8th 7th" "35003500" 7000 0080040800003076 Banihal
745 Jk0107015409 Raghu Nath Singh S/o Shankar Dass Balirote "Neena Devi Rajni Devi" "9th9th" "45004500" 9000 0087040150000330 Ramban
746 Jk0107008030 Shuker Din S/o Abdul Gaffar Rajgarh Rukaya Bano 10th 4500 4500 0240040800003008 Chanderkote
747 JK0107008301 Gulab Din S/o Noor Ali Kanga Abida Banoo 6th 3500 3500 0491040100004648 Maitra
748 jk0107002869 Abdul Majeed Dar s/o Ghulam Mohd Dar Krawa Banihal "Shahid MajeedRahana" "5th3rd " "25002500" 5000 0080040100027466 Banihal
749 JK01070013691 Ab.Rashid Gh. Hussain Krawa Banihal "Zakir AhmedZahida Bano" "5th2nd" "25002500" 5000 0750040100000743 Kaskoot
750 JK01070011088 Abdul Lateef Chopan S/o Abdul sattar Chopan Krawa Banihal "Muneeb LateefShaista Lateef" "6th9th" "35004500" 8000 0080040100017723 Banihal
751 JK0107002870 Talib Hussain Paswal S/o Noor Mohd Krawa Banihal Saima Banoo 7th 3500 3500 0750040100002386 Banihal
752 9206 Munasar Gull S/o Gull Chopan Krawa Banihal Mediya Jee 2nd 2500 2500 0080040100022200 Banihal
753 JK0107002874 Iqbal Gujjar S/o Gh. Hussain Krawa Banihal "Shahnaza BanooMuhiza jaan " "5th2nd " "25002500" 5000 0080040800001957 Banihal
754 JK0107002852 Nazir Ahmed S/o Gh.Hussain Krawa Banihal "Uzma Nazir Nazma Nazir" "4th2nd" "25002500" 5000 0080040860001767 Banihal
755 JK0107002904 Bashir Ahmed s/o Mirbaz Krawa Banihal Gulshan Bano 2nd 2500 2500 0080040860001730 Banihal
756 JK0107007637 Mohd IsmailS/o Ferooz Gujjar Krawa Banihal "Mubashir AhmedUlfat" "7th3rd" "35002500" 6000 0080040860001772 Banihal
757 Jk0107002085 Shahnaza Begum W/O Late Tanver Ahmed Neel "Nusrat Banoo Atif " "5th2nd " "25002500" 5000 0251040100004747 Neel 
758 Jk0107003108 Abdul Rashid Sohil  S/O Abdul rahim Halla Neel "Shagufta BanooSadam Rashid " "8th7th" "35003500" 7000 0251040100004276 Neel
759 jk0107002385 Mushtaq Ahmed Shan S/O ambeer Shan Khairkoot Banihal "Shaheem MushtaqMaheen Mushtaq " "10th9th" "45004500" 9000 0656040100001279 Tethar
760 Jk0107006203 Shabir aAhmed Sheikh S/O Mohd Ud Din Pernote Ramban "Sheikh GowherSheikh Samiya " "12th11th" "60006000" 12000 0087040100004488 Ramban 
761 Jk0107011504 Shabir Ahmed Wani S/O Abdul Hamid Wani Dalwah Sangaldan "Awaise ahmedAyan Hussain " "8th6th" "35003500" 7000 0311040100001803 Sangaldan 
762 7082 Om Parkash S/O Bhagat Ram R/O Pernote Ramban Pernote Ramban Damesh Kumar 8th 3500 3500 0087040100750585 Ramban 
763 Jk0107000230 Parvaiz ahmed Zohda S/O ab Razaq Zohda Khairkoot Banihal "Madiha Bin ParvaziMaleeha  " "7th5th" "35002500" 6000 0656040150000799 tethar
764 6372 Mool Singh S/O Choor Marog Ramban "Manmeeet KumatNoki Raj " "10th9th" "45004500" 9000 0087040100750843 Ramban 
765 Jk0107004072 Dilshada Begum W/o Farooq Ahmed Naik Khari  Kifayat Farooq Naik 10th 4500 4500 0250040100007877 Ramsu
766 Jk0107007500 Farooq Ahmed Mir S/o Mohd Sultan Mir Banoad "Samia Farooq Sahil Farooq" "8th6th" "35003500" 7000 0311040100001810 Sangaldan 
767 Jk0107008076 Mohd Yousuf Chandail S/o Ab Aziz Kohil halla Mohd Rafiq 9th 4500 4500 0311040100010251 Sangaldan 
768 Jk0107008690 Karanjeet Singh S/o Sham Singh Hunga Ukhral "Sachin SinghSonam Bali " "7th6th" "35003500" 7000 0087040100748866 Ramban
769 JK0107012713 Nisara Begum W/o Late Mohd Yasin Bali Neel Nargisa Banoo B.A 6th Sem 10000 10000 0251040100008726 Neel
770 Jk0107005205 Nazir Ahmed S/o Ghulam Nabi Khari "Sahila Nazir Saiba Banoo" "6th5th" "35002500" 6000 0829040150001107 Khari 
771 Jk0107005638 Kartar Singh S/O Suram Chand Movalkote Gool "Pardeep Singh Monisha Devi " "11th11th" "60006000" 12000 0311040100011712 Sangadla 
772 Jk0107003610 Mushtaq ahmed S/O abdul Rehim Alanbass "Simran JaanBilal ahmed " "6th3rd " "35002500" 6000 0143040860004690 Ukhral
773 Jk0107000147 ashok Sigh S/O Dawlat Ram Panchal Kunchi "Menakshi DeviPooja Devi " "BA sem 2nd 11th" "100006000" 16000 0143040100001463 Ukhral
774 Jk0107012636 mushtaq Ahmed S/O Mohd Yaqoob Pernote Ramban "GulshadGulzara " "4th2nd " "25002500" 5000 049104000006584 Maitra 
775 jk0107000729 Mohd Dawood Bakerwal  S/O abdulla Bakerwal Gamrote Ramban "Mohd ImranMohd Usman " "8th6th" "35003500" 7000 049104010000216 Maitra 
776 8504 Karnail Singh S/O Man singh Bhingara Ukhral "Preetum Singh Inderjeet Singh " "BA sem 3rd9th" "100004500" 14500 0143040860000119 Ukhral
777 Jk0107004038 Mohd Qasim S/O ahmad Gujjar Batroo Panchal "abdul majeedZaitoon Banoo" "5th4th" "25002500" 5000 0143040860004869 Ukhral
778 Jk0107003178 Ghulam Rasool Naik S/O Mohammad Galyeer Shagan "Imran Ahmed " 7th 3500 3500 0829040800001429 Khari
779 Jk0104009253 Mohd Farooq S/O Sabra Sangaldan Gool "Mohd AqibMohd Saqib " "8th8th" "35003500" 7000 0311040100017051 Sangaldan 
780 Jk0107008813 Bittu Chand S/O Bishan Chand Senabathi Dinesh Chand 1st 2500 2500 0143040860000739 Ukhral
781 Jk0107006237 Bodh Raj S/O ananat Ram Thopal Batote "Paveet KumarMukesh Kumar " "6th7th" "35003500" 7000 0079040100009339 Batote 
782 Jk0107003283 Ram Krishan S/O Taj Ram Teli Majra "Bachan Singh Kajal Devi " "11th10th" "60004500" 10500 0491040100002251 Maitra 
783 Jk010700341 Zabeer Ahmed S/O Mohd amin Khan Pernote Ramban Dansih ahmed Kahan 12th 6000 6000 0656040100003496 Tethar
784 Jk0107012772 Javeed Ahmed S/O Ghulam Nabi Sohil Kote Sojmanta "Asrat Ahmed Saida " "7th6th" "35003500" 7000 0250040800008628 RAmsoo
785 Jk0107010982 Suresh Singh S/O Dawan Chand ahama Dhanmasta "Mukesh Sachan " "8th6th" "35003500" 7000 0143040860004475 Ukhral
786 Jk0107009451 Mushtaq Ahmed S/O Mohd Ibrahim  Magray Famrote Sangaldan "Mubashir Ahmed" BCA 4th sem 10000 10000 0311040100010327 Sangaldan 
787 Jk0107011075 Mushtaq Ahmed Bali S/O Mohd Din Bali Kote Sujmatna "Shaista BanooAqib ahmed " "11th8th" "60003500" 9500 0250040150000013 Ramsu
788 Jk0107011588 Mohd Rafiq Lone S/O Jamal Din Lone Sujmatna "Mufeeda BanooHamna Banoo " "1st 1st" "25002500" 5000 0250040800006577 Ramsu
789 8558 Mohd Saleem Khan S/o Sher Mohd Halala Dnadrath Ruqaya Bano 9th 4500 4500 0240040860007753 Chnaderkot
790 Jk0107006821 Mohd Abass S/O Mohd Sharief Gandoth Seri B Hamza abass 1st 2500 2500 0087040860001241 Ramban n
791 6954 Alif Din S/o Abdul Rehman Bagina Seri Mohd Asif 7th 3500 3500 0087040100012221 Ramban
792 Jk0107002197 Muhstaq Ahmed S/O Mohd Rafiq Chanjloo Banihal Mohd Asif Zohda 3rd 2500 2500 0080040100029054 Banihal
793 Jk0107001412 Ab Rouf Zohda S/O Gh Rasool Zohda Chanjlooi Banihal "AatirArfat Ahmed " "8th10th" "35004500" 8000 0080040860001599 Banihal 
794 Jk0107002969 ab Waheed Naik S/O Gafar Naik Chanjloo Banihal "Saima banooRasib " "5th4th" "25002500" 3500 0080040860001833 Banihal
795 Jk0107003211 Mohd Ismail Gujjar S/O Noor alam Chanajloo banihal "Rizwan Rifat " "3rd2nd " "25002500" 5000 0080040100027587 Banihal
796 Jk0107000170 Gh Rasool S/O Bashir Ahmed Senabathi "Danish Rafia" "6th5th" "35002500" 6000 0143040860007067 Ukhral
797 Jk0107000128 Mohd Yousuf S/O Ghulam Qadir Senabathi "Saleema banoo Maneera " "5th4th" "25002500" 5000 0143040860006646 Ukhral
798 jk0107001222 Mohd Hanief Naik  S/O Gh Mohi Din Nik Paristan "Shagufta HaniefAbid Hanief " "7th6th" "35003500" 7000 0143040100008581 Ukhral
799 Jk0107012093 Abdul Rashid S/O Mohd Sheikh Senabathi Mohd Sabir Sheikh 10th 4500 4500 0143040100001328 Ukhral
800 Jk0107012138 Mohd Ashraf S/O ab Gani Senabathi "Seerat BanooMohd Shahid " "5th6th" "25003500" 6000 0143040100002684 Ukhral
801 Jk0107003324 Ajaz Ahmed S/O abdul Gani Hochak "Shafia BanooShakir Ajaz " "6th8th" "35003500" 7000 0143040100012579
802 9123 Mumtaz Ahmed S/O ab Gani Naik Paristan Pogal "Fameeda banooDaisy Banoo " "8th10th" "35004500" 8000 0143040100009387 Ukhral
803 Jk0107001131 Hasham Din S/O Habibullah Senabathi "Fareed ahmed Abdul Latief" "8th11th" "35006000" 9500 0143040860004557 Ukhral
804 Jk0107000981 Manzoor Ahmed Bhat S/O Abdul Hamid Bhat Senabathi Chewly "Rabia BanooDanish Ahmed " "5th5th" "25002500" 5000 0143040860006500 ukhral
805 Jk0107001423 Parvaiz Ahmed bhat S/O Mohd Din Senabathi "Daizy BanooMohd Irfan " "6th8th" "35003500" 7000 0143040100007439 Ukhral
806 jk0107012139 Manzoor AhmedS/O Abdul Gani Bhat Senabathi "Razia BanooAfroza Banoo " "10th10th" "45004500" 9000 0143040100002677 Ukhral 
807 Jk0107000163 Shakuntla Devi W/OP late Beer Singh Chutter "Santosh ChandRadika Devi " "8th5th" "35002500" 6000 0143040800008200 Ukhral
808 1928 Mohd Rafiq S/O abdullah Senabathi "Towqir ahmedSamreena " "10th11th" "45006000" 10500 0143040860005760 Ukhral
809 Jk0107005854 abdul Latief Dar S/O ahad Dar Darora Devgole Uzaifa Latief 8th 3500 3500 0080040100020682 Banihal
810 Jk0107009580 Tariq ahmed Bhat S/O ahamd Bhat Tethar Banihal Shazan Bhat 2nd 2500 2500 0656040100001937 Tethar
811 Jk0107004921 abdul Rashid Naik S/O abdul Gaffar Naik Manjoos Khari Faizan Khari 9th 4500 4500 0829040150001427 Khari
812 JK0107005195 Mohd Saleem S/O Ghulam Mohd Naik Manjoos Khari Suhaib Saleem 8th 3500 3500 0829040100000780 Khrai
813 Jk0107005667 Fareed Ahmed Goursi S/O Ghulam Mohd Goursi Chamalwas Banihal Shahid ahmed 3rd 2500 2500 0080040100011792 Banihal
814 Jk0107006063 Mushtaq Ahed Itoo S/O abdul Rahim Itoo Danar "Ifrat MushtaqUlfat Mushtaq" "5th2nd " "25002500" 5000 0656040100000502 Tehar
815 Jk0107001650 Fareed Ahmed Gujjar S/O Gh Hussain Gujjar Chamalwas "Aamina BanooReyaz Ahmed " "10th5th" "45002500" 7000 0080040800000475 Banihal
816 Jk0107002546 Mohd Rafiq Daider S/O Nazam Din Amkoot Banihal Tabasum 6th 3500 3500 0080040100023283 Banihal
817 Jk0107008711 Mohd Ayoub Tantry S/O Ghulam Mohd Tantry Danar Vbanihal "Aashiq AyoubShahzad ayoub " "10th5th" "45002500" 7000 0656040150000710 Tethar
818 Jk0107003206 Nazir Ahmed S/O Ghulam Naik Hingni Shagan "Suhaib Nazir Suhail " "5th2nd " "25002500" 5000 0250040100009724 Ramsu 
819 jk0107001366 Bashir Ahmed  Shan S/O Mohd Ramzan Shan Khairkoot Banihal "Towkeer Tamheed " "Bsc sem 1st10th" "100004500" 14500 0656040100000737 Tethar
820 Jk0107005612 Bashir ahmed S/O Noor Mohd Kumar Gujrarah Paristan "Aaqib Shabnam " "5th6th" "25003500" 6000 0143040100011128 Ukhral
821 11631 abdul Majeed Hajam S/O G Mohd Hajam Nadika Khari Nawreena banoo 8th 3500 3500 0829040100000300 Khari
822 jk0107000318 Nisar Ahmed S/O Mohd Khalil Batli "Aliya NisarAyat Nisar" "8th5th" "35002500" 6000 0087040100749333 Ramban
823 Jk0107009398 Sanjay Singh S/O Isher Dass Maitra Govind pOra amit Singh 1st 2500 2500 0491040100004264
824 Jk0107010545 Surjeet Singh S/O Jia Lal Chuchutter Rajgarh Bharti Thakur 11th 6000 6000 0825040150002137 Bibrota 
825 Jk0107012696 Naseer Ahmed Khan S/O abdul hamid Khan Chamalwas Banaihal Tanveer hmed 12th 6000 6000 0080040800005561 Banihal
826 jk0107000855 abdul Latief Malik S/O Abdul Subhan Malik Panchal Ukhral Shakir 9th 4500 4500 0143040860005449 Ukhral 
827 8730 Maitar Singh S/O Janak Singh Hochak Ukhral "Diksha DeviAnita Devi " "10th7th" "45003500" 8000 0143040100011001 Ukhral 
828 Jk0107010697 Mohd Amin Dar S/O Mohd Nazir Bibrotha Rajgarh Yawar Ahmed 5th 2500 2500 0825040860000008 Khari
829 Jk0107007994 Phooljeet Singh S/O amarnath Chib Kundi Karol Vicky Singh Bsc sem 5th 10000 10000 0087040100006050 Ramban 
830 Jk0107000217 Subash Chander S/O Sava Singh Pingola Pogal Paristan "Bikram SinghDhiraj" "10th11th" "45006000" 10500 0143040100003831 Ukhral
831 Jk0107008713 Tirath Singh S/O Sava Singh Pingola Pogal Paristan "Rajesh Singh Nirmal Singh " "7th5th" "35002500" 6000 0143040100007819 Ukhral
832 Jk0107011025 Farooq Ahmed S/O Mohd Sultan Halimadan "Neelofer banooFarhana banoo " "11th9th" "60004500" 10500 0080040100018222 Banihal
833 2533 Mohd Rafiq Draboo S/O Abdul Gaffar Drabu Budgam Doligam "Yasir RafiqMuzamil ahmed " "9th7th" "45003500" 8000 0080040100011602 Banihal
834 jk0107012371 Ghulam Mohd S/O Ghulam Qadir Tatarsoo Ramban Mohd Anam 2nd 2500 2500 0491040150001335 Maitra 
835 Jk0107003191 Jamal Din Chund S/O Ahamdullah Trigam Khari " KulsumDanish ahmed " "6th9th" "35004500" 8000 0829040100000257 Khari 
836 Jk0107005291 Bashir Ahmed S/O Ghulam akbar Padder Pader Ara "Shaista BanoPakiza Banoo " "9th10th" "45004500" 9000 0829040100001525 Khari
837 5456 Ab Waheed Wani S/O Mohd Afzal Wani Doligam Banihal "Sihran WaheedRouhan " "7th10th" "35004500" 8000 0080040100017793 Banihal
838 3077 Abdul Latief Khan S/O Mohd abdulla Krawa Wanpura azhar Mehmood BA Year 1sr 10000 10000 0750040800000244 Kaskoot
839 Jk007008359 Farooq Ahmed S/O ali Nut Dardahi "Maneera BanooImtiyaz Ahmed bhatb " "5th8th" "25003500" 6000 0250040800008826 Ramsu
840 Jk0107007181 Mohd Rafiq Katoch S/O Habibullah Katoch Pgal "Mahrooza banooTahir Katoch " "12th10th" "60004500" 10500 0143040100015244 Ukhral
841 Jk0107002964 Mohd Iqbal Katoch S/O Saif Ud Din Pgal "Kamran Iqbal Tamerah Kousar " "4th2nd " "25002500" 5000 0142040860007027 Gool
842 Jk0107002966 Sabdar ali Katoch S/O Saif Ud Din Katoch Pogal Paristan Mohd Ishaq Katoch 2nd 2500 2500 0143040100010217 Ukhral
843 5422 Javeed Ahmed Katoch S/O abdullah Katoch Pogal Noora Hajra Banoo 10th 4500 4500 0143040860004128 Ukhral
844 Jk0107007150 Ayaz Ahmed Bali S/O abdul Rashid Pogal Safyan ahmed 2nd 2500 2500 0143040800005974 Ukhral
845 Jk0107010706 Nazeer Ahmed S/O Alif Din Sujmatna "Rafee BanooYasmina Banoo" "2nd 6th" "25003500" 6000 0250040800006563 Ramsu
846 Jk0107011195 Mohd Sakinder S/O abdul Aziz Lone Dardahi Sujmatna "Afreed ahmedSaika Banoo" "3rd3rd " "25002500" 5000 0250040800008173 Ramsu
847 6865 Daleep Chand S/O Batta Ram Adhwah Ramban "Sachin SinghMamta Devi " "BA sem 1st9th" "100004500" 14500 0087040100751425 Ramban 
848 Jk0107001304 Ab Latief S/O Saif Din Batroo Panchal "Assiya BanooMaryam " "9thBA sem 2nd " "450010000" 14500 0143040100002843 Ukhral
849 Jk0107007900 Nazir Ahmed S/O abdul Rashid Dhalwas Batote "Samreena BanooNasreena Banoo" "9th6th" "45003500" 8000 0079040100011110 Batote 
850 Jk0107012278 Jai Lal S/O Mandu Ram Ramban Priya Devi  BA sem 1st 10000 10000 0087040100002101 Ramban 
851 Jk0107005048 Reyaz Ahmed Naik S/O abdul Gani Naik Shagan "Mehak Reyaz Muskaan " "9th9th" "45004500" 9000 0250040100003466 Ramsu
852 Jk0107003695 Des Raj Bali S/O amar Nath Bali Hochak Vipan Singh 7th 3500 3500 0143040120003900 ukhral
853 Jk0107012454 Mushtaq Ahmed S/O Mohd Ibrahim  Nowgam Bhingara Salma Banoo 2nd 2500 2500 0143040100010904 Ukhral
854 Jk0107012469 Chanchalla Devi  W/O Late Partab Singh Dhanmasta "Rajni DeviManoj Katoch " "11th10th" "60004500" 10500 0143040560005089 Ukhral 
855 jk0107005339 Mohd Rafiq S/O abdul Subhan Sheikh Beminihal Panchal "Rafith SaniaAnzer Rafiq " "12th11th" "60006000" 12000 0143040860005276 Ukhral 
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